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Uni versity

Year

Schoo

Fraser,
Dever eux,
Farren,
Wor | ey,

Trac

Al lison
Ki nsey
Laura
Cristina

Hammond, Allison
Ll oyd, Maureen

McMahon,
Puckett,
Norris,
| ver son,
d osser,
Hal e,
Sm | ey,
Gary,
Arnol d, Rebecca
Longari a,
Par due,
Mbor e,
Lahai e,
Wade,
Skrehart,
Fost er,
Lucas,
Mery,
Schnei der,
Cochr an,
Fost er,
Van Cur en,
Porras,
Giedl,
Li ndl ey, Any
Snowhal | ock, Angel a
Russel |
Marti nez,
Gar ci a,
Tondr e,
Kappes,
Her man,
Phil l'i pp,
divas,
VWi te,
Bar r agan,
Quiroga, Gabriela
Sm | ey,
Giedl,

1
2
3
4
5 Bil der,
6
7
8
9

Shawna
Ana
Laura
Cari na
Kat el yn
Ay
Pai ge
Par ker

Priscilla
Shannon

Jessi ca
Kristin

Becky

Caity
Amanda

Li sa

Victoria

Audr ey
Erin

Any

Jessi ca

Cristina

M chel |l e

Mary Claire
Mayr a
Brittany
Mol |y
Hayl ey
Brittney
Ki ndra
M chel | e
Katri na
Lour des

Sar ah
Jenni f er

Houston St. Agnes
Ursul i ne Acad.
Dal | as Bi shop Lynch
Dal | as Bi shop Lynch
Dal | as Bi shop Lynch
Ursul i ne Acad.

S. A Incarnate Wrd
Dal | as Bi shop Dunne
St. Joe Victoria
Ursul i ne Acad.

St. Mchael's
Trinity Chr.

Dal | as Bi shop Lynch
Trinity Chr.
Trinity Chr.
Ursul i ne Acad.

S. A. Providence HS
Ft. Worth Nol an
S. A Incarnate Wrd
Houston St. Pius X
Ursul i ne Acad.

Ft. Worth Nol an
Dal | as Bi shop Lynch
Houston St. Pius X
S. A Incarnate Wrd
S. A Incarnate Wrd
Ursul i ne Acad.
Houston St. Agnes
Houston St. Agnes
Houston St. Agnes
Concordi a Lut her
Houston St. Pius X
S. A Incarnate Wrd
Trinity Chr.

Dal | as Bi shop Dunne
S. A, Antonian CP

S. A Incarnate Wrd
Dal | as Bi shop Dunne
Trinity Chr.

St. Joe Browns

Ft. Worth Nol an

S. A. Antoni an CP
Loretto Acad.

S. A Incarnate Wrd
Ft. Worth Nol an
Concordi a Lut her

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Di xon, Anjie
Lewi s, Becca
Johnson, Court ney
Abrau, Jean

Her nandez, Sarah
Nor t hi ngt on, Al ex
Pear ce, Lacey
Eder, Elizabeth
Stelter, Stephanie
W son, Joy
Gonzal es, Leslie
Hubert, Jordann
Marruf o, Angelica
Mor al es, Rocio
Mal oney, Megan
Unzeitig, Alison
Li con, Lorriane
Rokyta, Kim

Mor eno, Ashl ey
Reynol ds, Samant ha
Spain, Brittany
Buen Rostro, Al ana
Quinn, Kristin
VWi te, Jenny
Garza, Sarah
Jackson, Sam
McBride, Laura
Contreras, Sandy
Postel, Mary
Cedi | | o, WMari gaby
Heeg, Allison
Sanddual , Larissa
Garcia, Crysta
Yackl ey, Renee
Gonzal ez, Elisa
Gonzal es, Kristi
Lucas, Lauren

Vi dal es, Elizabeth
Venegas, Elizabeth
Henry, Ashl ey
Mont es, Amanda
Cast eneda, Marla
Mot hey, Wit ney
Wenske, Chol sea
Bush, Stephanie
O Donnel I, Jaclyn
G bbs, Rache
Reed, Hel en
Otega, Jocelyn
Tal af use, Anne
Shi pl ey, Laura
Devi ne, Kade

Kar dat zke, Tina
Henry, Kelly

Si npson, Jessi ca
M | ks, Lauren

Mof fet, Arianna

Dal | as Bi shop Lynch
Houston St. Agnes
Ursul i ne Acad.
Dal | as Bi shop Lynch
S. A, Antonian CP
St. Mchael's
Trinity Chr.

Ft. Worth Nol an
Concordi a Lut her
Concordi a Lut her

I ncarnate Wrd
Concordi a Lut her
Loretto Acad.

St. Joe Browns

St. Mchael's

St. Augustine

Ft. Worth Nol an
St. Joe Victoria
S. A. Providence HS
Concordi a Lut her
S. A, Antonian CP
St. Joe Browns
Beaurmont Kel |y HS
St. Mchael's

I ncarnate Wrd

St. Augustine
Duchesne Acad.

St. Augustine
Houston St. Pius X
St. Joe Browns
Duchesne Acad.

I ncarnate Wrd

St. Joe Browns
Houston St. Agnes
Loretto Acad.

I ncarnate Wrd
Houston St. Pius X
S. A. Providence HS
Dal | as Bi shop Dunne
S. A, Antonian CP
Loretto Acad.

S. A, Antonian CP
St. Joe Victoria
St. Joe Victoria
Houston St. Pius X
Houston St. Agnes
Concordi a Lut her
St. Joe Browns

S. A. Providence HS
S. A, Antonian CP
St. Mchael's
Duchesne Acad.

| ncarnate Wrd
Trinity Chr.

S. A, Providence HS
St. Augustine
Houston St. Pius X

14.
14.
14
14
14.
14.
14.
14
14
14.
14.
14.
14
14
14.
14.
14.
14
14
14.
14.
14.
14
14
14.
14.
14.
14
14
14.
14.
14.
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

01.
03.
04.
04.
09.
11.
13.
14.
15.
15.
16.
17.
19.
27.
33.
33.
34.
36.
45,
48.
48.
49.
49,
50.
50.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
58.
58.
01.
02.
04.
06.
06.
08.
09.
11.
17.
18.
22.
25.
30.
31.
36.
40.
45,
46.
51.
55.
00.
01.
07.
12.
31.

19
70
18
50
93
96
30
59
30
77
00
68
04
40
36
63
29
12
01
47
78
28
63
04
43
49
72
19
90
77
18
87
85
98
24
08
38
84
36
17
78
91
25
90
67
51
90
40
47
24
40
67
97
84
45
26
40

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98



Carolina
Mor gan
Karl a

Ranos,
Mabi no,
Val dez,
Cohen, Stephanie
Baker, Callie
Mal di nado, Melissa
Martinez, Kristen
Roner o, Regi na

Hol mes, Ashl ee
McCor nack, Kel sey
Pate, Vivian
Skrorarczyk, Amanda
Henry, Christina

St. Augustine
Beaurmont Kel ly HS
St. Augustine
Loretto Acad.

Ft. Worth Nol an
Beaurmont Kel ly HS
S. A, Providence HS
S. A. Providence HS
Duchesne Acad.
Duchesne Acad.
Loretto Acad.

I ncarnate Wrd

St. Joe Victoria
Duchesne Acad.

I ncarnate Wrd

Team Scor es

10

11

12

| mpar at o, Jacquel i ne
Wtucki, Allison
Team
*9
Dal | as Bi shop Lynch
Total Time: 1:03:32.26
Aver age: 12:42. 46
Dal | as Ursuline Acad.
Total Tinme: 1:03:50.31
Aver age: 12: 46. 07
S. A Incarnate Wrd
Total Time: 1:06:13.66
Aver age: 13:14. 74
Addi son Trinity Christian
Total Tinme: 1:06:37.89
Aver age: 13:19.58
Houston St. Agnes
Total Time: 1:06:40.58
Aver age: 13: 20. 12
Ft. Worth Nol an
Total Time: 1:08:39.94
Aver age: 13:43.99
Houston St. Pius X
Total Tinme: 1:10:14.95
Aver age: 14: 02. 99
Tonbal I Concordi a Luthera
Total Time: 1:10:26.61
Aver age: 14 05. 33
S. A Antonian CP
Total Tinme: 1:11:53.61
Aver age: 14.22.73
Austin St. Mchael's
Total Time: 1:12:24.68
Aver age: 14: 28. 94
Brownsville St. Joseph
Total Time: 1:13:11.12
Aver age: 14. 38. 23

S. A, Providence HS

52 2 6 9

106 7 18 24
107 11 13 14
130 1 27 28
169 17 21 38
223 19 23 31
233 30 43 52
266 34 39 48
275 10 49 58
306 37 57 65
344 16 62 80

25

33

29

42

71

53

64

66

72

90

32

36

45

51

79

55

81

92

75

96

35

50

76

60

86

63

83

89

103

41

95

87

102

98

88

91

104



13

14

15

16

17

Total Time: 1:14:50.73
Aver age: 14.58. 15

Victoria St. Joeseph

Total Time: 1:22:01.42
Aver age: 16: 24. 29

El Paso Loretto Acad.
Total Tine: 1:15:23.92
Aver age: 15: 04. 79
Houston | ncarnate Word
Total Tine: 1:15:12.35
Aver age: 15: 02. 47
Laredo St. Augustine
Total Time: 1:17:04.34
Aver age: 15: 24. 87
Houst on Duchesne Acad
Total Tine: 1:22:00.51
Aver age: 16:24. 11

347

356

367

393

446

40

54

59

69

61

56

67

68

73

84

77

74

70

93

85

82

78

97

105

109

101

94

99

106

107

108

100

110

111



